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 THURSDAY,
OCTOBER 23, 2025

 GAMETIME LANES &
ENTERTAINMENT

NORTH SHORE MALL
 210 ANDOVER ST,

PEABODY

SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

bridgewell.org/celebration/bowling



Celebration of Community Food & Celebration of Community Food & 
Entertainment Sponsor – $1,500Entertainment Sponsor – $1,500
•	 Food sponsor for all three Bridgewell Celebration 

of Community events: Bowling for Bridgewell, 
Bridgewell Day of Service, and Bridgewell Formal

•	 Company name listed on Celebration of 
Community website and event materials

•	 Company logo on Food & Entertainment Sponsor 
signs at Bowling for Bridgewell, Day of Service, 
and Formal events

Support Bridgewell through Support Bridgewell through 
this new fun event!this new fun event!
Bowling for Bridgewell sponsorships provide 
our community partners and supporters an 
opportunity to enjoy a fun-filled evening 
with colleagues, family and friends while 
supporting Bridgewell’s vital mission. 

Not a bowler? There will also be axe 
throwing, pool, mingling over appetizers 
and drinks (cash bar available), a 50/50 
raffle, and more! Sponsored lanes include 
2.5 hours of bowling (6:15-8:45 p.m.), 
shoe rental, and appetizers! Bowling for 
Bridgewell sponsors will also be recognized 
for supporting Bridgewell’s Celebration of 
Community series of activities being held 
through the month of October.

Strike Sponsor – $2,500Strike Sponsor – $2,500
•	 Two designated bowling lanes for the duration of 

Bowling for Bridgewell event and up to 16 bowlers
•	 10 “Pin Pal” tickets for Bowling for Bridgewell 

event: Pin Pals may cheer on bowlers and enjoy 
appetizers, axe throwing, pool, and mingling over 
food and drinks (cash bar)

•	 Company signage/logo prominently displayed at 
Bowling for Bridgewell event

•	 Verbal recognition as top sponsor at Bowling for 
Bridgewell event

•	 Prominent sponsor signage and verbal recognition 
at Bridgewell’s Celebration of Community Day of 
Service and Formal events in October

•	 Company logo prominently displayed on 
Bridgewell’s Celebration of Community website 
and Bowling for Bridgewell website

•	 Prominent sponsor recognition on Bridgewell 
social media channels and event marketing 
materials



Spare Sponsor – $1,000Spare Sponsor – $1,000
•	 One designated bowling lane for the duration of 

Bowling for Bridgewell event and up to 8 bowlers
•	 5 “Pin Pal” tickets for Bowling for Bridgewell 

event: Pin Pals may cheer on bowlers and enjoy 
appetizers, axe throwing, pool, and mingling over 
food and drinks (cash bar).

•	 Verbal recognition and company signage/logo 
displayed at Bowling for Bridgewell event

•	 Sponsorship recognition sign at Bridgewell’s 
Celebration of Community Day of Service and 
Formal events in October

•	 Company logo displayed on Bridgewell’s 
Celebration of Community website

•	 Sponsorship recognition on Bridgewell social 
media channels and event marketing materials

Split Sponsor – $500Split Sponsor – $500
•	 One designated bowling lane for the duration of 

Bowling for Bridgewell event and up to 4 bowlers
•	 Company name listed on Celebration of 

Community website and event materials
•	 Sponsorship recognition on Bridgewell’s social 

media channels
•	 Company name listed on tabletop signs at 

Bridgewell’s Celebration of Community Day of 
Service and Formal events in October

If you have any questions or wish to 
become a sponsor of Bowling for Bridgewell 
and Bridgewell’s series of Celebration of 
Community events, contact Brad Gosselin, 
Development Manager, by phone at 
339-883-2112, or by email at 
bjgosselin@bridgewell.org.



[] [] Yes! We want to Yes! We want to 
support Bridgewell!support Bridgewell!

Company Name:
                                                                                       

Contact:
                                                                                 

Address: 
                                                                                        

City, State, Zip Code: 
                                                                                        

Email Address:
                                                                                        

Telephone Number:
                                                                                      

Please select your level:

[] Strike Sponsor – $2,500 [] Strike Sponsor – $2,500 
[][] Spare Sponsor – $1,000 Spare Sponsor – $1,000

[][] Split Sponsor – $500  Split Sponsor – $500 

[][] Celebration of Community Food &  Celebration of Community Food & 
Entertainment Sponsor – $1,500Entertainment Sponsor – $1,500

[] Extra Bowlers ($50 per person)[] Extra Bowlers ($50 per person)
[] Extra Pin Pals ($30 per person)[] Extra Pin Pals ($30 per person)

Total: ___________________Total: ___________________

Deadline for sponsorship recognition on event 
invitation is September 15, 2025.

Please make your check payable to Bridgewell.

Use enclosed envelope and mail to:
Bridgewell, c/o Development & Marketing Department, 

10 Dearborn Road, Peabody, MA 01960

Bridgewell is a 501�3 organization.
(Tax ID# 04-2296940).


